
Office Retrofit Case Study
Commercial PACE
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ECO BENEFITS
Useful life of 25 years

Energy savings of 596,499 kilowatts/year

Total utility cost savings of $43,902.33/year

Savings are greater than annual expense

Bayview PACE provided ~$500,000 PACE financing
to create ~$44k in cost savings per year.



www.bayviewpace.com

Transaction Overview

Pace In Action

Financial Impact

Project Description
The subject property is a 73,000 square foot multi-tenanted, six-story, suburban office building located north of the Dallas Central Business 
District. The Project Sponsor partnered with Bayview to implement a cost-saving and energy efficient improvement through the replacement 
of the HVAC System which will maximize the sustainability of the building. Bayview’s ability to provide low rate, long term (25 year 
amortization) financing utilizing PACE resulted in a cash flow positive project for the borrower. As the demand for energy efficient buildings 
increases, property owners and mortgage lenders are recognizing that C-PACE offers the kind of innovative structure that enables them to 
increase the value of their asset. 

Bayview PACE at a Glance:

• Fixed rates from 5.0 - 6.0% for up to 30yrs
• LTVs up to 30%

• Financing from ~ $500K to $100MM
• Non-recourse
• Interest-only periods of up to 10yrs

Problem
Soon after purchasing the property, 
the borrower discovered that its HVAC 
system needed to be completely 
replaced. The borrower needed a 
non-recourse financing solution that 
would satisfy their senior lender while 
keeping payments low.

Lender Considerations: √ Improved Tenant Comfort √ Reduced Mortgage LTV √ Improvement to DSCR

Financial Breakdown

• Appraised value: $7,100,000
• Senior Debt: $5,000,000 (70.42% LTV)

Rate: 4.125% / Term: 25 years
• PACE Financing: $492,490

Rate: 6.00% / Term: 25 years

Utilities
PACE Assessment Payment
All Other Expenses
Total Expenses

Effective Gross Income

1st Mortgage Balance
Annual Amortizing Payment

NCF

Debt Yield
All-in DSCR

137,716
-
545,569
683,285

1,208,103

5,00,000
320,858

524,818

7.39%
1.64

Implied Appraisal 7,100,000

1st Mortgage LTV 70.4%

93,814
38,526
545,569
677,909

1,208,103

Bayview
Underwritten
As-is

Bayview
Underwritten
with Project Comparison

5,00,000
320,858

530,195

7.39%
1.65

7,172,736

69.7%

(43,902)
38,526
-
(5,376)

-

-
-

5,376

-
0.02

72,736

-0.7%

Eco Benefits

• Useful life of 25 years
• Energy savings of 596,499 kilowatts/year
• Total utility cost savings of $43,902.33/year
• Savings are greater than annual expense

Borrower Benefits

Savings

Annual Payment

NCF Improvement

DSCR Improvement

Estimated Gain to Appraisal*

1st Mortgage LTV

$43,902

$38,526

$5,376

0.02x

$72,736

70.4 -> 69.7

• Long amortization period
• Non-recourse
• Lower, fixed rate
• Billed and repaid through property taxes
• No prohibition against transfer of property

PACE Solution
Instead of settling for short-term mezzanine 
debt, the borrower partnered with Bayview to 
secure $432,490 CPACE financing. Payments 
will be spread over 25 years rather than the 
typical 3-5-year term.

Bayview PACE, a division of Silver Hill Funding, LLC, is on a mission to make innovative C-PACE financing accessible and profitable 
for commercial real estate owners and borrowers. With fixed-rate, non-recourse financing and competitive rate and term options 
available, Bayview PACE helps fund environmentally-efficient building upgrades in all participating states. Bayview PACE is a division 
of Silver Hill Funding, LLC, the proposed lender, and is an affiliate of Bayview Asset Management (“BAM”), an investment 
management firm focused on investments in mortgage and consumer credit, including whole loans, asset-backed securities, 
mortgage servicing rights, and other credit-related assets with ~$15 billion AUM. Please visit www.bayviewpace.com.

Silver Hill Funding, LLC, its successor and/or assigns, pursuant or made under the applicable provisions of contractual agreements, is the proposed lender. Bayview PACE is a division of Silver Hill Funding, LLC. 
DISCLAIMER: The information provided herein is intended for informational purposes only. Programs may be cancelled or modified anytime without prior notice. Programs may not be available in all jurisdictions. 
These materials are intended to provide general information to the reader and each commercial loan is reviewed and underwritten on an individual basis. Bayview PACE, a division of Silver Hill Funding, LLC NMLS# 
1564077 www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org is an affiliate of Bayview Asset Management, LLC. All aforementioned subsidiaries and affiliates are not engaged in rendering legal, accounting, or other professional 
services. We use reasonable care in providing information but cannot guarantee accuracy or completeness. Information is provided with no warranty express or implied, and all such warranties are expressly 
disclaimed. We assume no liability for any loss damage or expense from errors or omissions in these materials whether arising in contract, tort, or otherwise. Bayview PACE is a division of Silver Hill Funding, LLC. 
NMLS ID 1564077. © Copyright 2021 Silver Hill Funding, LLC
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