

Commercial PACE

Office Retrofit Case Study



www.bayviewpace.com

Transaction Overview

Project Description

The subject property is a 73,000 square foot multi-tenanted, six-story, suburban office building located north of the Dallas Central Business District. The Project Sponsor partnered with Bayview to implement a cost-saving and energy efficient improvement through the replacement of the HVAC System which will maximize the sustainability of the building. Bayview's ability to provide low rate, long term (25 year amortization) financing utilizing PACE resulted in a cash flow positive project for the borrower. As the demand for energy efficient buildings increases, property owners and mortgage lenders are recognizing that C-PACE offers the kind of innovative structure that enables them to increase the value of their asset.

Pace In Action

Problem

Soon after purchasing the property, the borrower discovered that its HVAC system needed to be completely replaced. The borrower needed a non-recourse financing solution that would satisfy their senior lender while keeping payments low.

PACE Solution

Instead of settling for short-term mezzanine debt, the borrower partnered with Bayview to secure \$432,490 CPACE financing. Payments will be spread over 25 years rather than the typical 3-5-year term.

Bayview PACE at a Glance:

- Fixed rates from 5.0 6.0% for up to 30yrs
- LTVs up to 30%
- Financing from ~ \$500K to \$100MM
- Non-recourse
- Interest-only periods of up to 10yrs

Lender Considerations:

√ Improved Tenant Comfort

Bayview

√ Reduced Mortgage LTV

√ Improvement to DSCR

Financial Breakdown

• Appraised value: \$7,100,000

• Senior Debt: \$5,000,000 (70.42% LTV)

Rate: 4.125% / Term: 25 years
• PACE Financing: \$492,490
Rate: 6.00% / Term: 25 years

Eco Benefits

- Useful life of 25 years
- Energy savings of 596,499 kilowatts/year
- Total utility cost savings of \$43,902.33/year
- Savings are greater than annual expense

Borrower Benefits

- Long amortization period
- Non-recourse
- · Lower, fixed rate
- Billed and repaid through property taxes
- No prohibition against transfer of property

Financial Impact	Underwritten As-is	Underwritten with Project	Comparison
		•	Companison
Effective Gross Income	1,208,103	1,208,103	-
Utilities PACE Assessment Payment All Other Expenses Total Expenses	137,716 - 545,569 683,285	93,814 38,526 545,569 677,909	(43,902) 38,526 - (5,376)
NCF	524,818	530,195	5,376
1st Mortgage Balance	5,00,000	5,00,000	-
Annual Amortizing Payment	320,858	320,858	-
All-in DSCR	1.64	1.65	0.02
Debt Yield	7.39%	7.39%	-
Implied Appraisal	7,100,000	7,172,736	72,736
1st Mortgage LTV	70.4%	69.7%	-0.7%
ist wortgage LTV	10.4%	09.770	-0.7 70

Rayviow

Savings	\$43,902
Annual Payment	\$38,526
NCF Improvement	\$5,376
DSCR Improvement	0.02x
stimated Gain to Appraisal*	\$72,736
1st Mortgage LTV	70.4 -> 69.7

Bayview PACE, a division of Silver Hill Funding, LLC, is on a mission to make innovative C-PACE financing accessible and profitable for commercial real estate owners and borrowers. With fixed-rate, non-recourse financing and competitive rate and term options available, Bayview PACE helps fund environmentally-efficient building upgrades in all participating states. Bayview PACE is a division of Silver Hill Funding, LLC, the proposed lender, and is an affiliate of Bayview Asset Management ("BAM"), an investment management firm focused on investments in mortgage and consumer credit, including whole loans, asset-backed securities, mortgage servicing rights, and other credit-related assets with ~\$15 billion AUM. Please visit www.bayviewpace.com.

Jason Clouet, Vice President JasonClouet@bayview.com +1 (858) 699-6432 Anne Hill, Senior Vice President AnneHill@bayview.com +1 (314) 210-8889 Jeff Klar, Vice President JeffreyKlar@bayview.com +1 (404) 518-4447

Silver Hill Funding, LLC, its successor and/or assigns, pursuant or made under the applicable provisions of contractual agreements, is the proposed lender. Bayview PACE is a division of Silver Hill Funding, LLC. DISCLAIMER: The information provided herein is intended for informational purposes only. Programs may be cancelled or modified anytime without prior notice. Programs may not be available in all jurisdictions. These materials are intended to provide general information to the reader and each commercial loan is reviewed and underwritten on an individual basis. Bayview PACE, a division of Silver Hill Funding, LLC NMLS# 1564077 www.nmlsconsumeraccess.org is an affiliate of Bayview Asset Management, LLC. All aforementioned subsidiaries and affiliates are not engaged in rendering legal, accounting, or other professional services. We use reasonable care in providing information but cannot guarantee accuracy or completeness. Information is provided with no warranty express or implied, and all such warranties are expressly disclaimed. We assume no liability for any loss damage or expense from errors or omissions in these materials whether arising in contract, tort, or otherwise. Bayview PACE is a division of Silver Hill Funding, LLC. NMLS ID 1564077. © Copyright 2021 Silver Hill Funding, LLC

